
Директор МАОУ г. Магадана
"СОШ с УИМ Ко 15"

А^ВЕРЖДАЮ"
Мосолкова Л.В,

на "25 t1

__________ Завтрак
Г руша свежая_________
Сосиска отварная_____
Макаронные изделия 
Чай с лимоном
Сок фруктовый
Хлеб пшеничный

Марта 2025 года 
1-4 класс 

Выход 
1 шт 
1/85 

1/150 
1/200/7 
1/200 
1/30

Цена 
44,00 
54,53 
13,10 
3,84 
40,80 
3,00

Выход
1 шт
1/85

1/150
1/200/7

5-11 класс
Цена 
44,00 
54,53 
13,10 
3,84

1/30 3,00

Итого 159,27 118,47

________________Обед___________
Огурец консервированный
Суп с мясными фрикадельками
Голубцы ленивые
Каша гречневая
Компот из свежих яблок
Хлеб пшеничный______________
Хлеб ржаной

Выход
1/25 

1/200/20 
1/100
1/150
1/200
1/30
1/30

Цена 
8,74 

26,82 
40,62 
12,46 
10,97 
3,00 
3,00

Выход
1/50 

1/250/20 
1/100 
1/150 
1/200
1/30 
1/30

Цена
17,47 
29,22 
40,62 
12,46 
10,97 
3,00
3,00

Итого
Полдник Выход

105,61
Цена Выход

116,74
Цена

Итого 0,00

Зав. Производством
Бухгалтер_________
Член бригады_____

Сутягин И.Ю.
Макаренкова Н.А.
Софина Н.Ф,


